
Hands down the best product I’ve ever 
used for hard surface cleaning!

Hands down the best product I’ve ever 
used for hard surface cleaning!

Made of 100% 
Recycled Material 
Please Recycle Me!

Made in
Great Britain



The new Block Blitz Pro formula requires 50% less water than the 
previous formula, making it even more efficient and eco-friendly 

than market-leading competitors.

Block Blitz Pro is a mineral & plant based formula that uses less 
water than the market leading products, making Block Blitz Pro 

the most eco-friendly hard surface treatment on the market.

Coverage

Eco-Friendly

Application 
Block Blitz Pro can be applied all year round, through a 
range of spray devices such as knapsacks, pedestrian 

sprayers, and hand-held sprayers.

Block Blitz Pro continues cleaning for up to 6 months after 
application and re-activates with rain. We recommend that 
you apply this product 3 times per year to ensure that hard 

surfaces are kept clean & safe all year round.

Block Blitz Pro is tank-mix compatible with Glyphosate & 
RoundUp to ensure that all weed and moss is killed. Block 

Blitz Pro is also mixable with CleanShield to sanitise surfaces.

1kg
Block Blitz Pro = 50m²

coverage

=5x1kg
Block Blitz Pro

250m²
coverage

=160x1kg
Block Blitz Pro

8,000m²
coverage

Contact us for a free sample!
 01454 776666 | sales@thepitchmarkgroup.com

Coverage(m2)Water (L)NO. of 1kg Pouches

1

2

5

10

20

40

12.5

25

62.5

125

250

500

50

100

250

500

1000

2000

160 2000 8000

T

Block Paving

Paving Slabs

Resin

Natural Stone

Wet Pour (SBR/EPDM)

Wooden Decking

Wooden Fencing

Gravel Drives

Decorative Aggregates

emperature Range

Plastic upvc/composite

Tarmac

Concrete

Multi Pave Pro

1-30˚C 1-30˚C T

Short staffed? Let the experts help, contact Turfix 
Services for a bespoke quotation.

services@turfix.co.uk 03333 580505


