

**New & Improved Formula** - new formula means 1kg pouch plus 12.5L water will treat 50m<sup>2</sup>



**Safe to Use** - no PA1/PA6 license and only minimal PPE required



**Long-Lasting** - continues cleaning and protecting for up to 6 months



**Safe** - helps to reduce the risk of slips, trips and falls



**Guaranteed Results** - Block Blitz Pro is guaranteed to clean and improve your hard surfaces



**Best Value** - Priced from just 10p/m<sup>2</sup>!



**Winter-Ready** - helps improve drainage and prevent surface frost



**Eco-Friendly** - plant and mineral based formula - no bleaches or acids



**Presentation** - visibly improve all hard surface areas and keep entrances and walkways looking pristine



**Time-Saving** - no labour intensive pressure washing - simply prepare, apply and wait



**Simple** - Block Blitz Pro is mixed with water and can be used in most pedestrian sprayers or knapsacks







#### **Exclusively Distributed By:**



Buy online at:

totalamenity.co.uk



Email for a bespoke quote:

info@turfix.co.uk





# **Block Blitz Pro**

Keep paths, car parks, hard courts and artificial pitches clean, pristine and safe this winter!

Block Blitz Pro is a new ecofriendly surface treatment that helps prevent slipping and keeps surfaces free of moss, algae and grime.

Available in **Multi Pave 1kg** or **Artificial Grass 875g**.

















### Coverage

NO. of 1kg Pouches	Water (L)	Coverage(m2)
1	12.5	50
2	25	100
5	62.5	250
10	125	500
20	250	1000
40	500	2000
160	2000	8000

The new Block Blitz Pro formula requires 50% less water than the previous formula, making it even more efficient and eco-friendly than market-leading competitors.



1kg
Block Blitz Pro

=

50m<sup>2</sup>



5x1kg

=

250m<sup>2</sup> coverage



160x 1kg
Block Blitz Pro

= 8,000m<sup>2</sup>





### **Eco-Friendly**







Block Blitz Pro is a mineral & plant based formula that uses less water than the market leading products, making Block Blitz Pro the most eco-friendly hard surface treatment on the market.

Short staffed? Let the experts help, contact Turfix Services for a bespoke quotation.



services@turfix.co.uk



03333 580505

## **Application**

Block Blitz Pro can be applied all year round, through a range of spray devices such as knapsacks, pedestrian sprayers, and hand-held sprayers.

Block Blitz Pro continues cleaning for up to 6 months after application and re-activates with rain. We recommend that you apply this product 3 times per year to ensure that hard surfaces are kept clean & safe all year round.

Block Blitz Pro is tank-mix compatible with **Glyphosate** & **RoundUp** to ensure that all weed and moss is killed. Block Blitz Pro is also mixable with **CleanShield** to sanitise surfaces.

	Multi Pave Pro	Artificial Surface Pro
Concrete	****	*
Tarmac	****	**
Block Paving	****	*
Paving Slabs	****	*
Resin	****	*
Natural Stone	****	**
Artificial Grass	****	****
Wet Pour (SBR/EPDM)	****	****
Wooden Decking	****	**
Wooden Fencing	***	**
Gravel Drives	****	*
Decorative Aggregates	****	*
Plastic upvc/composite	**	****
Temperature Range	1-30°C	1-30°C